®
Reliant Series Fuel Tanks
Day Tanks • Filtration Tanks • Specialty Tanks
Insight                       Onsite
®Reliant Series
Day Tanks • Filtration Tanks • Specialty Tanks • Page  2
Simplex, Inc.
5300 Rising Moon Road

voltage ratings available
Insight                       Onsite      Reliant Series
Day Tanks • Filtration Tanks • Specialty Tanks • Page  5
© 2011 Simplex, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Printed in the USA • 1102-08.00
Design subject to change without notice.
217-483-1600
Fax 217-483-1616
Simplex, Inc.
5300 Rising Moon Road
Springfi eld, IL 62711-6228
   DAY FILTRATION SPECIALTY
 CAPACITY RATING TANKS DAY TANKS TANKS
  UL142 SRS-50 SRFT-50 SRX-50
 50 Gallons UL2080 SRS-50 FR SRFT-50 FR SRX-50 FR
  UL2085 SRS-50 PT SRFT-50 PT SRX-50 PT
  UL142 SRS-75 SRFT-75 SRX-75
 75 Gallons UL2080 SRS-75 FR SRFT-75 FR SRX-75 FR
  UL2085 SRS-75 PT SRFT-75 PT SRX-75 PT
  UL142 SRS-100 SRFT-100 SRX-100
 100 Gallons UL2080 SRS-100 FR SRFT-100 FR SRX-100 FR
  UL2085 SRS-100 PT SRFT-100 PT SRX-100 PT
  UL142 SRS-150 SRFT-150 SRX-150
 150 Gallons UL2080 SRS-150 FR SRFT-150 FR SRX-150 FR
  UL2085 SRS-150 PT SRFT-150 PT SRX-150 PT
  UL142 SRS-200 SRFT-200 SRX-200
 200 Gallons UL2080 SRS-200 FR SRFT-200 FR SRX-200 FR
  UL2085 SRS-200 PT SRFT-200 PT SRX-200 PT
  UL142 SRS-275 SRFT-275 SRX-275
 275 Gallons UL2080 SRS-275 FR SRFT-275 FR SRX-275 FR
  UL2085 SRS-275 PT SRFT-275 PT SRX-275 PT
  UL142 SRS-325 SRFT-325 SRX-325
 325 Gallons UL2080 SRS-325 FR SRFT-325 FR SRX-325 FR
  UL2085 SRS-325 PT SRFT-325 PT SRX-325 PT
  UL142 SRS-400 SRFT-400 SRX-400
 400 Gallons UL2080 SRS-400 FR SRFT-400 FR SRX-400 FR
  UL2085 SRS-400 PT SRFT-400 PT SRX-400 PT
UL142 Secondary Containment Greater than 400 gallons contact Simplex.
UL2080 Fire-Rated
UL2085 Fire Protected